BIFURCATED AXIAL FLOW FAN
TET-N Series
Cylindrical cased axial flow fans TET-N202
Range of bifurcated axial flow fans with
motor isolated from the air stream making
this range suitable for continuous operation
up to 150ºC and a short time up to 150ºC

Maximum
absorbed current
400V
(A)
Airflow
(m3/h)
Sound
pressure
level at 3 m
(dB(A))
Weight
(Kg)
SINGLE-PHASE 2 POLES
TEB/2-400 N 2800 400 1,1 7,2 (230V) 6.150 83 43
THREE-PHASE 2 POLES
TET/2-400 N 2800 400 1,1 2,5 6.150 83 42
TET/2-450 N 2800 400 3 6,5 8.400 85 58
THREE-PHASE 4 POLES
TET/4-400 N 1400 450 0,37 1,07 3.300 74 40
TET/4-500 N 1400 500 0,75 1,81 6.300 76 75
TET/4-630 N 1400 630 1,1 2,7 10.800 78 90
TET/4-710 N 1400 710 4 8,4 15.300 80 140
THREE-PHASE 6 POLES
TET/6-710 N 920 710 0,55 1,65 10.500 75 135
TET/6-800 N 920 800 1,1 2,9 14.400 76 200
TET/6-1000 N 920 1000 1,1 2,9 20.080 81 200
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Before intstallation check that product electrical characteristics listed on the data plate label (voltage, power, frequency, etc.) match those of the intended electrical supply.
BIFURCATED AXIAL FLOW FAN